C/ Emilia, 55 - 57 Local.  28029 Madrid
Teléfono  915 711 304
Pso/ Tona 8 08023
Barcelona
Teléfono  933 812 458
*Las especificaciones pueden cambiar sin noticia previa.
*Imagen no contractual.
POE S2620R16P270
Description
The S2620R-P is a new generation Ethernet intelligent access switch. It is mainly deployed on the IP MAN and
intranets, meeting requirements the requirements of carrying various Ethernet services and accessing the
Ethernet. It also provide the PoE function for powering of wireless LAN (WLAN) access points, IP security cameras,
VoIP telephone and other low port density installations.
The S2620R-P is a case-shaped device with a chassis of 1U high. It provides 16 10/100/1000Base-TX ports + 2 gigabit
SFP+2giga RJ45 ports. It provides 8/16 PoE.
Features
• IEEE802.3, IEEE 802.3u, IEEE802.3ab, IEEE802.3z, IEEE802.3af IEEE802.3at
• Provides 16 10/100/1000 Base-TX ports + 2 gigabit SFP ports+2giga RJ45 ports
• Provides 8/16PoE
• Build-in power supplies, 270W
• High back-plane bandwidth 40Gbps
Networking Interfaces 16 x 10/100/1000 Mbps RJ45 Ethernet Ports
2 x 1 Gbps SFP Ethernet Ports ,2giga RJ45 ports
LED Indicators Power, Link/Act, PoE
Switching Capacity 40 Gbps
Forwarding Capacity 38.7 Mpps
Forwarding Mode Store and Forward
Packet Buffer Memory 4.1 Mbit
MAC Address Table 8K
PoE Budget 250W
Dimensions 440 x 200 x 44 mm
Operating Temperature 0 to 40ºC
Storage Temperature -10 to 70ºC
Operating Humidity 5 to 95% Noncondensing
Power Method 100-240VAC, 50/60Hz
Max. Power Consumption Including PoE Output: 270W / Excluding PoE Output: 20W
EMC Safety FCC, CE, RoHS
PoE Interfaces Ports 1-16
PoE Standard IEEE802.3af, IEEE802.3at
Max. PoE Wattage per Port 30W
PoE Voltage 52VDC
PoE Pin Assignment V- (RJ45 Pin1,2), V+ (RJ45 Pin 3,6)